23 April 2019
Queenstown Lakes District Council
Parks & Reserves Department
Private Bag 50072
QUEENSTOWN 9348
Dear Sir/Madam;
SKYLINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED – APPLICATION FOR LESSOR APPROVAL PURSUANT TO
CLAUSE 6 OF LEASE 5014878.1

Luminaire Structure
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Colour Temperature
W27 – Warm 2700K
W30 – Warm white 3000K
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DI – 1-10V dimming
DA – DALI dimming
Mounting detail
IP66 IK07
N M W VW
Floodlight
E
11/07/17New Update
N M W VWVN
N M W VW
Floodlight
E
11/07/17New Update
N M W VWVN
Projectors — N
Narrow beam with rotationally
symmetrical light distribution for
accent lighting
Projectors — M
Medium beam with rotationally
symmetrical light distribution for
accent lighting
Floodlights — W
Wide beam with rotationally
symmetrical light distribution for
floodlighting
N M W VW
Floodlight
E
11/07/17New Update
N M W VWVN
Wall washing — A50914
Vertical or horizontal elliptical
illumination by using optional
rotational linear spread lens
N M W VW
Floodlight
E
11/07/17New Update
N M W VWVN
Zaab 1 Flood Light
98